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UNOLS­Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee Meeting
January 24 & 25, 2002

The University of Washington, Ocean Sciences Bldg., Room 425 ­ Seattle, WA
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Phone Fax Email

Anderson Bob University of Hawaii (808) 956­
9729

(808)
956­
6530

rma@soest.hawaii.edu

Berkson Jonathan United States Coast
Guard

(202) 267­
1457

(202)
267­
4222

jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil

Bodenstedt Joe U.S. Coast Guard
Headquarters

(202) 267­
1456

(202)
267­
4222

jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil

Bourke Robert Naval Postgraduate
School

(831) 656­
2962

(831)
656­
2712

bourke@oc.nps.navy.mil

Chayes Dale LDEO of Columbia
University

(845)365­
8434

(845)
359­
6940

dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

Clough Lisa M. East Carolina
University

(252) 328­
1834

(252)
328­
4178

cloughl@mail.ecu.edu

Cokelet E.D. NOAA/PMEL (206) 526­
6820   cokelet@pmel.noaa.gov

Crane Kathleen NOAA/ARCTIC (301)713­
2518   kathy.crane@noaa.gov

Detrich H.
William

Northeastern
University

(617) 373­
4495   iceman@neu.edu

Edwards Margo University of Hawaii
at Manoa

(808) 956­
5232

(808)
956­
6530

margo@soest.hawaii.edu

Falkner Kelly COAS/OSU (541) 737­
3625

(541)
737­
2064

kfalkner@coas.oregonstate.edu

Forcucci David U.S. Coast
Guard/Pacific Area

(510) 437­
3807

(510)
437­
3055

dforcucci@d11.uscg.mil

Hadden Carrie NOAA/OAR/PMEL (206) 526­
4485

(206)
526­
6815

Carrie.Hadden@noaa.gov

Hendrickson Glen USCGC HEALY (206) 217­
6300

(206)
217­
6309

ghendrickson@healy.uscg.mil

Hutchinson David A. USCGC, ESU Seattle (206) 217­
6300X408

(206)
217­
6309

DHutchinson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil
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Lawver Lawrence University of Texas (512) 471­
0433

(512)
471­
8844

lawver@ig.utexas.edu

Martin William
H.

University of
Washington

(206) 616­
3998

(206)
685­
7436

bmartin@ocean.washington.edu

Minnett Peter RSMAS/University
of Miami

(305) 361­
4104

(305)
361­
4622

pminnett@rsmas.miami.edu

Mitsuzawa Kyohiko JAMSTEC­Seattle
Office

(206) 957­
0543

(206)
957­
0546

kyom@jamstecseattle.org

Parsons Robert Parsons Associates
Int'l

(425) 401­
9414   rpars10@aol.com

Prince Mike UNOLS­MLML (831) 632­
4410

(831)
632­
4413

office@unols.org

Realander Michael
J.

University of
Washington

(206) 543­
7770   miker@ocean.washington.edu

Russell Douglas
G. USCGC HEALY (206) 217­

6300   drussell@healy.uscg.mil

Schwartz Daniel S. University of
Washington

(206) 543­
5062

(206)
543­
6073

schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Segalla Joseph USCGC HEALY (206) 217­
6300X408   jsegalla@healy.uscg.mil

Stephenson Simon NSF/OPP/Logistics (703) 292­
7435   sstephen@nsf.gov

Swift James H. UCSD/SIO (858) 534­
3387

(858)
534­
7383

jswift@ucsd.edu

Tinstman Lance U.S. Coast
Guard/Pacific Area

(510) 437­
3821

(510)
437­
3055

ltinstman@d11.uscg.mil

Visneski David J. USCGC HEALY (206) 217­
6300 X111

(206)
217­
6309

dvisneski@healy.uscg.mil

Woodrum Michael USCGC HEALY (206) 217­
6300   mwoodrum@healy.uscg.mil


